Product
TLR1690-75W
Linear light of 1690mm with 75W led plate for surface
www.threeline.esFICHA TÉCNICA
Photometric data
Angle                                =120º
Luminous Flux                 =6750 lm
Colour Temperature CCT=5700K (BF)
CRI                                     =>80
Angle                                =120º
Luminous Flux                =6700 lm
Colour Temperature CCT=4000K  (BN)
CRI                                     =>80
Cool White
Natural White
307 lux
315 lux
5 m
5 m
573 lux
585 lux
3 m
3 m
 1790 lux
1820 lux
1 m
1 m
Luminous Intensity Distribution Curve
Natural white
Rev1706
30° 15°15° 30°0°
90°
105°
90°
105°
60°
45°
60°
45°
75° 75°
cd/klm2450
2200
1210
1050
520
90
D LOR: 100.00 % Semiplanos C 180.0
270.0
0.0
90.0
Angle                                 =120º
Luminous Flux                  =6600 lm
Colour Temperature CCT =2700K  (BC)
CRI                                      =>80 Warm White
297 lux5 m
564 lux3 m
 1770 lux1 m
IP20
A
0,31 120°
ON
X30.000
OFF<2 seg   <1seg
Driver used
Technical Data
Input range:  220~240Vac  50-60Hz
75W
294 chip SMD 2835 NationStar
>0.95
90 lm/w
0,25W
IP20
-10ºC  +40ºC
30.000
CE, RoHS
A+
50.000h (L70:B10)
Power:
Nº of LEDs:
Power factor:
Luminous efficiency:
LED power:
Luminous flux:
Luminous intensity:
IP:
Operating temperature:
Nº of switching:
Certifications:
Energy Efficiency:
Lifespan:
Measures
6750 lm (BF)
6700 lm (BN)
Measures in mm
Weight: 3700 gramos
6600 lm (BC)
1690 mm
72mm
 58mm
2350cd
NE
OPAL O MICROPRISMÁTICO M
OPTIC DIFFUSER: FINISHED
<19
     LOW UGR
yes, Opcional, Dali, 1-10VDimming: